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Direction
Hengrove Depot — Bus Station

66 stops

Open route schedule

Hengrove Depot

Hengrove Leisure Pk

The Boulevard

Hengrove Park

Skills Academy

Bridge Campus

Lampton Avenue

Hollisters Drive

Bishport Avenue Lay-by

Crosscombe Drive

Fair Furlong

Newland Drive

Queen's Road

Sherrin Way

Turtlegate Avenue

Shuter Road

Highridge Green

Church Road

St Peter's Church

Vicarage Road

Wrington Crescent

Route schedule
Hengrove Depot — Bus Station

Monday 00:37-23:37

Tuesday 00:37-23:37

Wednesday 00:37-23:37

Thursday 00:37-23:37

Friday 00:37-23:37

Saturday 00:32-23:32

Sunday 00:23-23:23

Route info

Direction: Hengrove Depot

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-75-2255856665-2173092978
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Cheddar Grove

Lulsgate Road

Bishopsworth Road

Bedminster Down Rd

Chessel Street

Victor Road

East Street

Bedminster Parade

Redcliff Hill

The Centre

The Centre

The Haymarket

Stokes Croft

Nine Tree Hill

Montpelier High School

Zetland Road Junction

Sommerville Road

Hatherley Road

Nevil Road

Ashley Down Road

Churchways Avenue

Muller Road Top

Horfield Sports Centre

Filton Road

Northville Road

Filton Police Station

Springfields

Filton Church

Filton College



Filton Airfield

Gipsy Patch Lane

Charlton Boulevard

Wood Street

Fire Station

Patchway Roundabout

Patchway Roundabout

Scott Park

Bradley Road

Coniston Road Shops

Bevington Close

Linnet Close

Hawthorn Close

Sycamore Drive

Coach Park

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Hengrove Depot

65 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Coach Park

Sycamore Drive

Hawthorn Close

Linnet Close

Bevington Close

Coniston Road Shops

Bradley Road

Scott Park

Patchway Roundabout

Patchway Roundabout

Fire Station

Wood Street

Charlton Boulevard

Gipsy Patch Lane

Cleve Road

Filton College

Filton Church

Springfields

Filton Police Station

Northville Road

Filton Road

Horfield Sports Centre

Muller Road Top

Churchways Avenue

Route schedule
Bus Station — Hengrove Depot

Monday 00:05-23:09

Tuesday 00:05-23:09

Wednesday 00:05-23:09

Thursday 00:05-23:09

Friday 00:05-23:09

Saturday 00:17-23:12

Sunday 00:11-23:04

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 49 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-75-2255856665-2173092978


Ashley Down Road

Nevil Road

Hatherley Road

Sommerville Road

Zetland Road Junction

Montpelier High School

Nine Tree Hill

Stokes Croft

Rupert Street

The Centre

Redcliff Hill

Bedminster Parade

Dalby Avenue

West Street

United Reform Church

Parson Street Stn

Parson Street

Bishopsworth Road

Cheddar Grove

Wrington Crescent

Vicarage Road

St Peter's Church

Church Road

Highridge Green

Shuter Road

Turtlegate Avenue

Sherrin Way

Queen's Road



Newland Drive

Fair Furlong

Crosscombe Drive

Bishport Avenue Lay-by

Hollisters Drive

Lampton Avenue

Bridge Campus

Hengrove Park

Skills Academy

The Boulevard

Hengrove Leisure Pk

Hengrove Depot

75 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bristol

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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